Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT
Applications Residential Recessed
Power 15 W
Color Temperature (K)          2700    |     3000   |   3500   |    4000    |    5000
Light Output WH Reflector (lm)          1160    |     1270   |   1350   |    1390    |    1350
DESCRIPTION Light Output BK Reflector (lm)          1130    |     1210   |   1280   |    1350    |    1280
4" Square Recessed LED With Integral Driver In Connection Box Beam Angle 36°

       4SR-SM-WH                  4SR-BF-WH                    4SR-SM-BK                     4SR-BF-BK
      Smooth White              Baffle White                   Smooth Black                  Baffle Black
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES         Sold Separately
Trim Reflector
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-WH-4SR-SM-WH White Smooth White 26" Long Flat Rough-In Plate   model # RIP4
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-WH-4SR-BF-WH White Baffle White
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-WH-4SR-SM-BK White Smooth Black 13" Long Flat Rough-In Plate    model # MP4-2
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-WH-4SR-BF-BK White Baffle Black
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-BK-4SR-SM-WH Black Smooth White 13" Long Flanged Rough-In Plate   model # MP4
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-BK-4SR-BF-WH Black Baffle White
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-BK-4SR-SM-BK Black Smooth Black 4 1/8" Hole Flanged with Hanger Bars model # FRP4
JXL-COB04-S15W-5CCT-BK-4SR-BF-BK Black Baffle Black
Jumper Cable 10 ft    model # JC-5CCT-10
Lotus LED Lights CANADA